Town of McCordsville Mill and Resurface CR 650 North Bid Tabulations

Bid Opening: March 2, 2021

			Bau	maartner	Ace Paving		DC Construction		Globe		Midwest		All Star Paving, Inc.		Harding Group		Crim & Sons Inc.	
			Baumgartner		ů, s								•		• .			
	Total Base Bid		\$	214,440.40	\$	233,147.00	\$	241,675.80	\$	259,194.80	\$	261,618.38	\$	269,240.20	\$	269,697.26	\$	285,000.00
ltems	Quantity	Unit	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
CR 600 West From CR 650 North to 400' north of CR 500 North																		
Milling, Asphalt	12,140	SY	\$1.15	\$13,961.00	\$1.75	\$21,245.00	\$1.43	\$17,360.20	\$3.30	\$40,062.00	\$7.18	\$87,165.20	\$1.80	\$21,852.00	\$1.48	\$17,967.20	\$2.50	\$30,350.00
HMA Patching	250	tons	\$105.00	\$26,250.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$99.00	\$24,750.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$90.00	\$22,500.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$166.88	\$41,720.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00
HMA Surface	1,212	tons	\$77.90	\$94,414.80	\$85.00	\$103,020.00	\$97.13	\$117,721.56	\$77.00	\$93,324.00	\$70.00	\$84,840.00	\$99.00	\$119,988.00	\$70.01	\$84,852.12	\$77.00	\$93,324.00
Tack Coat	3.10	tons	\$50.00	\$155.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,720.00	\$600.00	\$1,860.00	\$690.00	\$2,139.00	\$1.00	\$3.10	\$750.00	\$2,325.00	\$945.18	\$2,930.06	\$600.00	\$1,860.00
Thermoplastic (white)	10,608	LF	\$0.40	\$4,243.20	\$0.75	\$7,956.00	\$0.69	\$7,319.52	\$0.55	\$5,834.40	\$0.50	\$5,304.00	\$0.70	\$7,425.60	\$0.75	\$7,956.00	\$1.00	\$10,608.00
Thermoplastic (yellow)	10,608	LF	\$0.30	\$3,182.40	\$0.75	\$7,956.00	\$0.69	\$7,319.52	\$0.55	\$5,834.40	\$0.01	\$106.08	\$0.70	\$7,425.60	\$0.75	\$7,956.00	\$1.00	\$10,608.00
Excavation	700	СҮ	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$22.85	\$15,995.00	\$51.43	\$36,001.00	\$26.00	\$18,200.00	\$55.67	\$38,969.00	\$77.99	\$54,593.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00
No. 53 stone	1,500	tons	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$27.00	\$40,500.00	\$32.90	\$49,350.00	\$34.00	\$51,000.00	\$29.00	\$43,500.00	\$26.67	\$40,005.00	\$34.49	\$51,735.00	\$48.00	\$72,000.00
			\$214,706.40		\$233,147.00		\$241,675.80		\$259,194.80		\$261,618.38		\$269,240.20		\$269,709.38		\$285,000.00	

Baumgartner: Math error with item 3. Correct total by uniti cost is \$214,706.40. Harding Group: Math error with item 3. Correct total by uniti cost is \$269,709.38.